DOMUS
❖ Single jet water meter, straight reading on 5 numbered drums
❖ DPRF model, liquid-filled sealed counter type, measuring range up to R250H/R160V, for use with turbid and
calcareous water and in hard water areas, temperature class T50
❖ DPRC model, liquid-filled sealed counter type, measuring range up to R250H/R160V, for use with turbid and
calcareous water and in hard water areas, temperature class T90
❖ DDRF model, liquid-filled sealed counter type with FULLY PROTECTED DRY DIAL, measuring range up to R250H/R160V, for
use with turbid and calcareous water and in hard water areas, temperature class T50. Counter and dial face with MID inscriptions

 Weight without couplings kit   kg 0,690 0,860 1,280 1,330 2,420
 Threaded connection
G3/4“ x
R1/2“
G1“ x
R3/4“
G1“1/4 x
R1”
G1“1/2 x
R1”1/4“
G2“x
R1”1/2“
MODELS:
Temperature class T50
LIQUID FILLEDSEALED counter type
DPRF/15 DN 15
DPRF/20 DN 20
DPRF/25 DN 25
DPRF/32 DN 32
DPRF/40 DN 40
Temperature class T90
LIQUID FILLED SEALED counter type
DPRC/15 DN 15
DPRC/20 DN 20
DPRC/25 DN 25
DPRC/32 DN 32
DPRC/40 DN 40
Temperature class T50
LIQUID FILLED FULLY PROTECTED
SEALED counter type
DDRF/15 DN 15
DDRF/20 DN 20
DDRF/25 DN 25
DDRF/32 DN 32
DDRF/40 DN 40
Available on request:
• Up to R250H
• Up to R160V
Ci riserviamo di modificare in qualsiasi momento, senza preavviso, le caratteristiche tecniche, le dimensioni ed i pesi indicati nella presente scheda tecnica. Le illustrazioni non sono impegnative. 02-25